
ISSUE ID: 2019/F/33 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
21-AUG-2019 AND 27-AUG-2019





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 21-AUG-2019 AND 27-AUG-2019

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 28th August  2019

2936

123494

280626

296090

397172

413290

487323

499698

554070

557040

559134

565292
566476

581996

583820

588415

592384

593427

599744

608689

613569

614551

618105

620155

624319

624930

631182

637711

641148

641384

644076

649442

650404

652166

653510

654100

654265

654330

654497

654571

654654

654947

655424

655543

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

26/08/2019

21/08/2019

21/08/2019

23/08/2019

22/08/2019

22/08/2019

26/08/2019

27/08/2019

21/08/2019

26/08/2019
22/08/2019

26/08/2019

23/08/2019

22/08/2019

22/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

21/08/2019

26/08/2019

23/08/2019

27/08/2019

23/08/2019

22/08/2019

23/08/2019

27/08/2019

27/08/2019

26/08/2019

23/08/2019

22/08/2019

21/08/2019

27/08/2019

23/08/2019

22/08/2019

21/08/2019

26/08/2019

22/08/2019

22/08/2019

23/08/2019

26/08/2019

22/08/2019

23/08/2019

26/08/2019

INDEPENDENT NEWS & MEDIA LIMITED Changed To 
INDEPENDENT NEWS & MEDIA GROUP LIMITED
LAGAN BITUMEN LIMITED Changed To LAGAN 
MATERIALS LIMITED
GET TALLAGHT WORKING CO-OPERATIVE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
PARTAS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
O'SULLIVAN COMPUTER CONSULTING LIMITED 
Changed To DIARYBOOK LIMITED
PMCN CORPORATE & FINANCIAL SERVICES 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To 
PMCN FINANCIAL SERVICES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY
COMPANY
COLD MOVE GALWAY LIMITED Changed To COLD 
MOVE DUBLIN LIMITED
HATTY-MATTY LIMITED Changed To MCMAHON 
SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
LONGFORD ARCHITECTURAL LIMITED Changed To 
BERACH CONSULTING LIMITED
CALMOUNT PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To 
HEALTHXCHANGE IRELAND LIMITED
JOHN HANCOCK WORLDWIDE INVESTORS, PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To MANULIFE 
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT I PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
MADJESKI LIMITED Changed To CLADDAGH RING 
LIMITED
TMXT LIMITED Changed To MXT LIMITED
TEMPORIS LIMITED Changed To TEMPORIS 
PROPERTIES (IRELAND) LIMITED
SEPAM SPORTS LIMITED Changed To SEPAM 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DUGGAN & CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 
Changed To T & A DUGGAN CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED
CORK INDEPENDENT SOCIAL WORK SERVICE 
LIMITED Changed To LET'S TALK ATTACHMENT 
LIMITED
COMPLETE VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed 
To VANBUDDY LIMITED
NATIONWIDE FURNITURE CCF IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To ARYWEE SERVICES CCF LIMITED
LIFESTART PARENTING SUPPORT PROGRAMME 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
LIFESTART SUPPORTING PARENTS LEITRIM SLIGO 
AND WEST CAVAN COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
A & A COURIER LIMITED Changed To HASEEB 
LIMITED
NOEL CUNNINGHAM TAX ADVISORY SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To PNEUMA TAXATION LIMITED
JAIPURDREAMS LIMITED Changed To SKIPPY 
COURT HOLDINGS LIMITED
JED PROMOTIONS LIMITED Changed To ALFA 
RACING LIMITED
KEYSTONE VENTURES LIMITED Changed To 
OLYMPIA CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED
BESPOKE COMPLETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed 
To COEN GLAZING SYSTEMS LIMITED
WARIK ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
IRCONA LIMITED
QUARTZBRIGHT FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To MATISSIMO DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
MESPIL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed 
To SPRINGBOX WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PSII AMESTO EMPLOYER SERVICES EUROPE 
LIMITED Changed To AMESTO CORPORATE 
SECRETARIAL LIMITED
MICON MACHINERY LIMITED Changed To ICON 
GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
JEFFERSON TAX LIMITED Changed To JEFFERSON 

ACCOUNTING AND TAX LIMITED
CLADDAGH RING LIMITED Changed To CELTIC 
ORIGINALS LIMITED
NCA CORPORATE SECRETARIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To NCA CORPORATE ADVISORY 
LIMITED
HIGHMILL LIMITED Changed To BENCHMARK 
WOODFITTING LIMITED
GALWAY PACKAGING AND STORAGE LIMITED 
Changed To URO WEIGHT LIMITED
CELTIC ORIGINALS LIMITED Changed To MADJESKI 
LIMITED
BARTRA PROPCO NO. 14 LIMITED Changed To 
BARTRA PROPERTY (KILMAINHAM) LIMITED
AUGHNAFARCAN ECO SERCICES LIMITED Changed 
To AUGHNAFARCON ECO SERVICES LIMITED
DIMO CHAIR LIMITED Changed To TIMELESS 
DESIGN WORKS LIMITED
PRESTIGE DAWN LIMITED Changed To BEAGH 
CASTLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MUNKAYVIEW LIMITED Changed To LIVING 
TOGETHER LIMITED
FOXFORD CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To FOXFORD CAPITAL L5 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
BINARYLIFE EMPLOYEE SHARES NOMINEE 
COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY 
Changed To QUARK SHARES NOMINEE 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
STRABLY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To FCB 
STUDIOS IRELAND LIMITED


