



## Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2019/F/33

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

**BETWEEN** 

21-AUG-2019 AND 27-AUG-2019

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 21-AUG-2019 AND 27-AUG-2019

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
	INDEPENDENT NEWS & MEDIA LIMITED Changed To INDEPENDENT NEWS & MEDIA GROUP LIMITED		649442	ACCOUNTING AND TAX LIMITED CLADDAGH RING LIMITED Changed To CELTIC	21/08/2019
123494	LAGAN BITUMEN LIMITED Changed To LAGAN MATERIALS LIMITED	23/08/2019	650404	ORIGINALS LIMITED  NCA CORPORATE SECRETARIAL SERVICES	27/08/2019
280626	GET TALLAGHT WORKING CO-OPERATIVE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	26/08/2019		LIMITED Changed To NCA CORPORATE ADVISORY LIMITED	
296090	PARTAS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE O'SULLIVAN COMPUTER CONSULTING LIMITED	21/08/2019	652166	HIGHMILL LIMITED Changed To BENCHMARK WOODFITTING LIMITED	23/08/2019
397172	Changed To <b>DIARYBOOK LIMITED</b> PMCN CORPORATE & FINANCIAL SERVICES	21/08/2019	653510	GALWAY PACKAGING AND STORAGE LIMITED Changed To <b>URO WEIGHT LIMITED</b>	22/08/2019
	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To PMCN FINANCIAL SERVICES DESIGNATED ACTIVI	TY	654100	CELTIC ORIGINALS LIMITED Changed To <b>MADJESKI LIMITED</b>	21/08/2019
413290	COMPANY COLD MOVE GALWAY LIMITED Changed To COLD	23/08/2019	654265	BARTRA PROPCO NO. 14 LIMITED Changed To BARTRA PROPERTY (KILMAINHAM) LIMITED	26/08/2019
487323	MOVE DUBLIN LIMITED HATTY-MATTY LIMITED Changed To MCMAHON	22/08/2019	654330	AUGHNAFARCAN ECO SERCICES LIMITED Changed To AUGHNAFARCON ECO SERVICES LIMITED	
499698	SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED LONGFORD ARCHITECTURAL LIMITED Changed To BERACH CONSULTING LIMITED	22/08/2019	654497	DIMO CHAIR LIMITED Changed To <b>TIMELESS DESIGN WORKS LIMITED</b>	22/08/2019
554070	CALMOUNT PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To HEALTHXCHANGE IRELAND LIMITED	26/08/2019	654571	PRESTIGE DAWN LIMITED Changed To <b>BEAGH CASTLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED</b>	23/08/2019
557040	JOHN HANCOCK WORLDWIDE INVESTORS, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To <b>MANULIFE</b>	27/08/2019	654654	MUNKAYVIEW LIMITED Changed To <b>LIVING TOGETHER LIMITED</b>	26/08/2019
	INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY		654947	FOXFORD CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To FOXFORD CAPITAL L5	22/08/2019
	MADJESKI LIMITED Changed To CLADDAGH RING LIMITED	21/08/2019	655424	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY BINARYLIFE EMPLOYEE SHARES NOMINEE	23/08/2019
	TMXT LIMITED Changed To MXT LIMITED TEMPORIS LIMITED Changed To TEMPORIS	26/08/2019 22/08/2019		COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To QUARK SHARES NOMINEE	
581996	PROPERTIES (IRELAND) LIMITED SEPAM SPORTS LIMITED Changed To SEPAM	26/08/2019	655543	STRABLY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed TO FCB	26/08/2019
583820	INTERNATIONAL LIMITED DUGGAN & CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	23/08/2019		STUDIOS IRELAND LIMITED	
	Changed To T & A DUGGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	00/00/0040			
588415	CORK INDEPENDENT SOCIAL WORK SERVICE LIMITED Changed To LET'S TALK ATTACHMENT LIMITED	22/08/2019			
592384	COMPLETE VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To VANBUDDY LIMITED	22/08/2019			
593427	NATIONWIDE FURNITURE CCF IRELAND LIMITED Changed To ARYWEE SERVICES CCF LIMITED	23/08/2019			
599744	LIFESTART PARENTING SUPPORT PROGRAMME COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO LIFESTART SUPPORTING PARENTS LEITRIM SLIG AND WEST CAVAN COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE				
608689	A & A COURIER LIMITED Changed To HASEEB LIMITED	21/08/2019			
613569	NOEL CUNNINGHAM TAX ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To PNEUMA TAXATION LIMITED	26/08/2019			
614551	JAIPURDREAMS LIMITED Changed To SKIPPY COURT HOLDINGS LIMITED	23/08/2019			
618105	JED PROMOTIONS LIMITED Changed To ALFA RACING LIMITED	27/08/2019			
620155	KEYSTONE VENTURES LIMITED Changed TO OLYMPIA CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED	23/08/2019			
624319	BESPOKE COMPLETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To COEN GLAZING SYSTEMS LIMITED				
	WARIK ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO IRCONA LIMITED	23/08/2019			
631182	QUARTZBRIGHT FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To MATISSIMO DESIGNATED	27/08/2019			
637711	ACTIVITY COMPANY MESPIL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To SPRINGBOX WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	27/08/2019			
641148	PSII AMESTO EMPLOYER SERVICES EUROPE LIMITED Changed To <b>AMESTO CORPORATE</b>	26/08/2019			
641384	SECRETARIAL LIMITED MICON MACHINERY LIMITED Changed To ICON	23/08/2019			
644076	<b>GROUNDWORKS LIMITED</b> JEFFERSON TAX LIMITED Changed To <b>JEFFERSON</b>	22/08/2019			